SL

NAME

1 ABHIRAMI M
2 ABIYA. P

3 AISWARYAR
4 AISWARYA. S

5 AISWARYA K
6 AJEENA RAJAN
7 AJINA MATHEW

8 AKHILA K
9 AKHILA. R

10 AKSHAYA S

11 ALEENA ROY
AMRITHA
12 CHANDRAN

13 AMRUTHA.S

AMRUTHAVARSHINI

14 G
15 ANAGHA.P.K

16 ANAMIKA S NAIR

17 ANAMIKA.O
18 ANCY M.N

19 ANJALIVR
20 ANJANA A

21 ANJANA K

22 ANJU BENNY
23 ANJU S

24 APARNA P
25 APARNAP G
26 APARNA. K
27 APRNAR

28 ARCHANA S
29 ARIFA NASRIN S
30 ARYA. P

31 ASHIFA S

32 ASLAHA. T. A
33 ATHIRA. J

34 ATHULYA MATHEW

35 ATHULYA.C
36 BENAZEER M

37 BHAGYALAKSHMI S

38 BINCYAS

39 CARMEL ROSE P.D

QUALIFYING DE FATHERS NAME

B. Sc
B. Sc
B. Sc
B.A

M. Sc
B. Sc
B.A

B. Sc

B.A

BA

B. Sc
B. Sc

B.SC
B.A
M. Sc
B. Sc
B. Sc
B. Sc
M. A
MA
B.A
B.A
B.A
M. A
B. Sc
M. A
M. Sc
B. Sc
M. Sc
B. Sc
B. Sc
B.A

R
MOHANAKRISHN
AN

Paulraj
Ramachandran ¢

SETHU. M
KRISHNAKUMAR.
N

A K RAJAN

Jiji poul

KRISHNA
KUMAR A
RAHMATHULLA.
M
SETHUMADHAVA
N K

K AROY

Chandran
SETHUMADHAVA
N .k

GOPI.G

Karunakaran.K
SANTHOSH
BABU M

Mohandas. O
Mohammad
nasser

P MUKUNDAN
NAIR

ASOKAN M
Kannadasan M
BENNY JOSEPH
SURENDRAN S
PRAKASAN K
Girish Kumar p g
KUNJU. A
RAVIT

SYAM KRISHNA
Sayed Ibrahim M
Vasudevan
Salim Q

Abdul Aziz. T. M
Jayakumaran. M
KT MATHEW
Chandran.c
MUHAMMED
Sivan L
SunilAC

P.L David

MOTHERS NAME

RAJALAKSHMY
KG

Violet Victoria
Geetha km
SREEJA. S

SHEEJA.K
MARY M D
Beena v k

SUMATHI P
ANUSHA. M

SASIKALA. K
SUMA

Saradha
SASIKALA .k

KAVITHA AV
Priya.P

BINDHU V
Reeja.K

Thahirneesa
SARASWATHIV
R

KALPAKAM G
Geetha k
JESSY BENNY
AJITHAR
AJITHAPP
Bindu v t
GIRIJA. V
USHA P
SALINIR
Hajeena k
Balameenakshi
Sofiya S
Ameera. A
Raji. K
MATHEW
Girija kumari. K. S
UMAIBA
Jayasree B
Bindu A

Mini David

GENDER

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

Female
female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



40 CHITHRA M

41 DANET DAVIS

42 DELPHIA A

43 DHANYA B

44 FEMI JAMES

45 GEETHUMOL V
46 JAYALAKSHMI G
47 JENITA JAMES

48 JERRIN THOMAS
49 JIFNA A

50 JINCY THOMAS
51 JINCY.V

52 JISNA JOBY.A

53 JOMOL JOHNSON
54 JOSMI JOHNSON
55 K S ANAKHA

56 KARUNA. U

57 KAVYAK

58 KAVYA SHANKAR
59 LAKSHMI N

60 LIMAMOL C

61 LINI KALADHARAN
62 MAYA VINOD

63 MEGHA ROHIT

64 MEGHA.M

65 MONISHA M

66 MUBEENA.P.M

67 NAFIYA SHERIN. M
68 NEELULAL

69 NIBA FAHEEM

70 NIJA ROBY

71 NIMISHA MZ

72 NIVEDITHA P

73 PAVITHRA M

74 P DONA JOSEPH
75 P K SUSEELA

76 PRAJILA J

77 PREETHI.R

78 PRINCY.R

79 RAISAHUSNAP S
80 REVATHY C

81 SAJITHAR

82 SANDRA A BENNY
83 SANJANA. S

84 SHAHANA S

85 SHAJNA.S

86 SHIBINA KM

87 SINIMOL K G

B. Sc
M. Sc
B.SC
B. Sc
B.A
M. Sc
B. Sc
B.A
M. A
B. Sc
B.A
B.A
B.A
M. A
B.A
B.A
M. A
B.SC
M. Sc
B.A
B.A
M. Sc
B.A
B.A
B.A
M. A
B. Sc
M. A
B.SC

B. Sc

Manikandan Bhamini

T M ABRAHAM RANI THOMAS
AROCKISWAMY MARGRAT

G BABU B SELVI
JAMES MINI JAMES
Vasudevan C Girija P

S KRISHNAVENI K
JAMES .T.J BINDU.V.V
Thomas Lissy

Abdul Jamal Naseema

P C THOMAS LISSY THOMAS
Vellappan Kanakam
JOBY.AA JEENAV.J
JOHNSON T.R.  MINI JOHNSON
JOHNSON. P MINI JOHNSON
Shine K.V Sujitha M.S
Udayan Anitha
R.KANNAN C.RAJANI
JAYASANKAR SUJAYAV
Vasudevan K Sindhu N

SHAN LATHA
Kaladharan R Premakumari R
SANKAR VINOD THANGAM
Rohit Kumar Mercy B (Late)
MURUKAN.M GEETHAK
Madhavan Vasantha
KUTTY FATHIMA
ABDUL RAFI.M KK

LAL B LEENAD S
SalimPH NishaC M
ROBY JOSEPH ELSAMMA ROBY
BABU MINI M MATHEW
PRABHAKARAN C NIRMALA R
MUTHUKUMARD I K

P M JOSEPH MERCY

M. Krishnakumar  Syamalambika. K
JAYAKRISHNAN PRENJITH

N PRABHALA.R
Radhakrishnan.P  Premakumari.G
HAMEED VAHEEDHA
GOPINATHAN V  SANTHY C
RAJAN LAKSHMI
BENNY A A JANCY BENNY
Santhosh kumar. S Jayalakshmi. M
MUHAMMED SEMEENA
SHAJAHAN KADEEJA.M
Chandran Premaleela

N K VALSALA M

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



88 SNEHA.H.S

89 SNEHA.M

90 SOWMYA. T. P

91 SREELAKSHMI K.S.

92 SREEPRIYA S

93 SRILEKSHMI C

94 SRINITHYA S

95 SRUTHI.N.MENON

96 SUHANA M

97 SUKANYA N

98 SWAPNA.N

99 TREESA FRANCIS
100 VIDYA MOHAN M

B. Sc
B. Sc
B.A
B. Sc
B. Sc
B. Sc
M. Sc
M. Sc
B.A
M. A
B.A
B.A
B. Sc

HARIKRISHNAN
MOHANAN.A

N. P
Sreedharan.K.

|

A

Suresh CK
R.Nandha kumar
AR
NARAYANAN R
Narayanan.K
FRANCIS

M Mohanakrishnan

SRIDEVI.M
HEMA.C
KALA.T.P
Sheeja.k.
SINDHU
MALLIKA S
Meenakshi PG
Uma
Sameena K
SUJALAM
Visalakshi.vs
FRANCIS

R P Anitha

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



CATEGORY

GENERAL
OoBC

OoBC
OEC

OoBC
GENERAL
GENERAL

OEC

OoBC

OBC
GENERAL

OoBC

OoBC

GENERAL
OoBC

GENERAL
SC

OoBC

GENERAL
OBC
OoBC
GENERAL
OoBC
OBC
OoBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
OoBC
OBC

SC
GENERAL
OoBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL

AADHAAR NUMBER

388827319320
352774037121
594583235687
8174 5082 3280

616652612213
267430259901
5690 3095 7516

693259734141

7165 1973 4224

380223870528
4824 6254 0445

299328889412

6773 2564 3230

9689 6385 1458
447081278160

990766140620
505373358851

9988 8474 9060

513794829587
762743444340
253610077966
209773541184
3474 7560 3153
324168381449
530298254005
872389659514
814347768131
260433339032
257466498398
4842 9536 6947
591704118916
6421 2491 2978
911171280660
481613558353
486781722673
481685725954
216719832778
632238679448
5536 6848 7988

PERECENT.CGPA

Degree

91.2 9.12
85.17% 8.517
75.9 4.09
64.50% 6.45
83.8 4.19
80.08% 8.008
73.57 10
61.33% 7.36
66.3 6.63
70.25 7.025
75.17 7.517
87.42% 10.49
67% 3.2
89.04 5.44
81.60% 4.66
79 4.4
71.83% 7.183
76.5 7.65
79% 7.9
81% 4
79.92 7.992
81.6 4.66
87.90% 5.29
75.58 7.558
75.2 4.02
76.8 3.84
78.6 3.93
85.58% 8.558
81% 8.1
83% 4.78
86.8 8.68
78% 7.77
78.4 3.92
80.3 4.53
67.80% 3.28
75.50% 4
824 4.74
80.90% 4.59
74.8 3.98



GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
OoBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OoBC
OBC
OEC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OoBC
OBC
GENERAL
OBC
OoBC
OBC
OoBC
OBC
OoBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC

SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OEC
SC

OoBC
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OoBC
OBC
OoBC

264350545339
497072840959
909448638001
3322 5963 7956
826557915267
537399034599
4937 6838 6337
384594160107
531651932039
8759 6231 5633
629817529105
509153992040
3297 4938 9780
5662 3340 1812
808227225021
8189 1905 0601
625397561071
715892538136
4738 8204 3090
4090 9251 2410
608233536595
697224234575
283310681442
9241 8739 1153
927994051488
638521503388
905556190407
563011130695
870011005725
6221 9334 7151
241923827541
233522305527
719830630619
853696602793
7826 0618 6407
253024946643
984418084301
3297 9047 6061
630036722683
7142 6463 8984
9754 1219 6210
333766382522
826141923120
7650 6744 0909
813643632342
656048409119
4095 4357 9068
714389717800

67

75

64
87.50%
80%
85.07%
80%
67.92%
65.6
85.2
57.80%
82%
67.83%
73.4
65.90%
83.17
80.3
82
924
69.30%
78.70%
88.90%
68.67%
84.25%
85.58%
72
84.2
79.9

78.5
91.40%
75
76.4
73
59.1
65.5
71
90.08%
80.42
87.08%
71.3
69.5
83
84%
84.20%
79

66

73

6.7

2.9
8.7
9.52
8.506
3.21
6.79
3.28
5.02
2.28
4.74
6.78
3.67
3.09
8.317
4.53
8.2
4.62
6.93
3.98
8.6
6.867
8.425
8.558
6.5
4.92
3.96

4.35
5.57

4.14
3.8
2.41
3.03
8.26
9.008
8.042
8.708
3.63
3.45
4.15
8.4
4.21
3.95
6.6
3.65



OBC
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OEC
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

765987171487
278644740235
9582 8791 1976
6898 0855 2734
969938033910
489200261992
396467222321
389429442723
5773 5600 3170
885562356958
501871531329
539341050795
761898214793

83.8
82.67
87.00 %
76.75
71.3
90.67
85.2
92.5
75.01%
68%
78.80%
67.75%
88.3

8.4
8.267
10.44

2.95
3.63
9.067
4.26
9.2
4.01

34
7.808

8.13
5.33



